Parashat Matos-Maasei July 29 2022 -1 Av 5782

Friday ~ Erev Shabbat
Rosh Chodesh Av

Sunrise

Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha at JFC

Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat
Communal Candle Lighting
Repeat Shema After

Shabbat Day

Daf Yomi
Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema
Chassidic Gems

Beis Medrash-Style Learning
Mincha

Shabbat ends at
Maariv

Sunday, July 31
Sunrise

Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

Monday, August 1
Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema
Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

Tuesday, August 2
Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

Sefer Bamidbar 30:2 — 36:13
Artscroll Chumash Page 900 — 935

DY: Ketuvot 23

6:07 am
6:30 am
9:40 am
10:51 am
6:45 pm

7:15 pm
9:09 pm

DY: Ketuvot 24
8:00 am
8:40 am
9:40 am
5:45 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:07 pm
9:07 pm

DY: Ketuvot 25
6:08 am
8:00 am
9:41 am

10:52 am
8:20 pm
9:06 pm

DY: Ketuvot 26
6:09 am
6:30 am

9:41 am
10:52 am

8:20 pm
9:05 pm

DY: Ketuvot 27
6:10 am

6:30 am
9:41 am
10:52 am
8:20 pm
9:04 pm

Beit Medrash Program

Tevilas Keilim — Common Controversies
With Rabbi Ben-Horin

Shabbat afternoon 6:30

Tisha B’av Programming

OSTT will have special kinnos presentations,
classes, and video programs throughout
Tisha B’Av to help make the fast more
meaningful. Details to follow. Also: See the
attached guide to laws of 9 days.

Night out in Morocco!

An out-of-this-world experience including
authentic Moroccan food, music, and
spirituality

Thursday August 11 — Registration opens this
week!

Save the Date!

Join Team OSTT for the Bikur Cholim
Mitzvah Run!

Sunday, September 11 — Details coming soon

To sponsor a kiddush, contact Kaitlyn Long
at kiddush@osttolney.org




Wednesday, August 3oy. oot s

Sunrise 6:11 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am
Latest Shema 9:42 am
Latest Shacharit 10:53 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC 8:20 pm
Repeat Shema after 9:03 pm

Thursday, August 4 ov. kewvotzs

Sunrise 6:12 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am
Latest Shema 9:42 am
Latest Shacharit 10:53 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC 8:20 pm
Repeat Shema after 9:01 pm
Shaya Milikowsky
Rabbi

Ariel Ben-Horin
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Women’s Learning Group

Ahavas Yisrael through Pirkei Avos
Following Kiddush

Parent-Child Learning

Following Kiddush
while women are in the learning group

On-Line Class Schedule
Fri., 8/29:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9:00 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Sun., 7/31:
7:00 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
8:50 am — Gemara with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon., 8/1:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Tues., 8/2:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

Wed., 8/3:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
10 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Thur., 8/4:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

To Join a Class, Go To: https: //zoom.us/]/3013281834
Password 18320

To reach Rabbi Milikowsky while he is in
Israel, call him at 732-702-3257, or
email rabbimilik@gmail.com




